Rubriek: Po-3 leronde Ger

NR [1]2]3]4]s]|6|7[8]9] Tiid
1771 175,99
1678 5 170,51
531 194,09
3109 206,47
475 5 202,81
1169 5 242,75
2407 5 243,77
1097 272,69
1113 5 236,88

Eind
tijd
175,99
175,51
199,09
206,47
227,81
252,75
253,77
277,69
271,88

le
Plts

2e ronde 2e Ron

1|2|3|4|5| TUD

2

168,87

177,68

207,56

203,34

5 191,58

188,56

214,25

223,07

lo|N|O|O|A~|lWIE

5 210,11

Tottid 2e
2ERON Plts
168,87
182,68
212,56 6
208,34 5
201,58 4
188,56 [ 8
214,25 7
223,07 8
770,49 9

Totaal
tijd
344,86
358,19
411,65
414,81
429,39
441,31
468,02
500,76
1042,37

Tot

Plts NAAM

1

Olo|N|[O|O |~

lan van Dasselaar
Dianne Legemaat
Henk Roel Krol
Stefan van der Graaff
Ronald ten Brummelhuis
Jans Winkelman
Franca Hijwegen
Hans van Dunschoten
Tsjerk de Jong
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